Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Segmented Diamond Saw Blade for Stone
and Concrete
This segmented saw blade is suitable for fast, free, smooth cutting of tile, bricks, concrete,
marble, and stone. It is compatible with angle grinders, circular saws, masonry saws, and table
saws.
Product Overview
High-Performance Segmented Diamond Saw Blade
This professional-grade segmented diamond saw blade is engineered for efficient cutting of concrete, stone, and masonry materials. Featuring
advanced laser-welded diamond grit segments, it ensures superior durability, high cutting speeds, and excellent heat dissipation. Designed for
versatility, this blade is suitable for both wet and dry cutting applications and is compatible with standard angle grinders and circular saws.
Key Features
Compatibility Concrete, Stone, Masonry, Wet Cutting, Dry Cutting
Technical Specifications
Model Dimensions
Model Diameter (mm) Bore (mm) Thickness (mm) Seg. Height (mm)
US105SH 105 20 1.8 8
US110SH 110 20 1.8 8
US115SH 115 22.23 1.8 8
US125SH 125 22.23 2 8
US150SH 150 22.23 2.2 8
US180SH 180 22.23 2.4 8
US200SH 200 22.23 2.4 8
US230SH 230 22.23 2.6 8
US250SH 250 22.23 2.8 8
US300SH 300 25.4 3 8
US350SH 350 25.4 3.2 8
Segment Height 8 mm
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong